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Federal Holidays 2024
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Jun 19
Jul 4

Sep 2
Oct 14

Jan 1

Jan 15
Feb 19
May 27

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Day
Presidents' Day
Memorial Day

Juneteenth
Independence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day

Nov 11
Nov 28
Dec 25

Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day

Federal Holidays 2025

Jun 19
Jul 4
Sep 1
Oct 13

Uan 1 New Year's Day

Jan 20  Martin Luther King Day
Feb 17  Presidents' Day

May 26  Memorial Day

Juneteenth
Indpendence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day

Nov 11
Nov 27
Dec 25

Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day

2024 - 2025 Forge Calendar

Important Dates:

9/4 - Welcome Ceremony
9/5 - First Day
*B/22 - Last Day Spark Studio
6/11 - Last Day Explorers and Up

Exhibitions:
10/11

11/22

12/20

2/14

3/21

5/22

6/11

Meeting Offsite

No Gathering
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